
Coach name 
England 

Squash Level
Club Email

Dale Burton 1 Parkdrive Maldon daleburton37@sky.com

David Smith 1 OTWS david.smith886@googlemail.com

Dawn Robinson 1 Hamptons robbo6tower@talktalk.net

Hannah Munn 1 Kingswood hannahmunn@btinternet.com

Kate Lavery 1 Woodford Wells kris.l@ntlworld.com

Matt Nott 1 Parkdrive Maldon mcnott@btinternet.com

Oliver Broderick 1 OTWS oliviabroderick10@gmail.com

Russell Haythorpe 1 Earls Colne r.haythorpe@btopenworld.com

Stanley Sykes 1 Lexden/OTWS stan1404@talktalk.net

Stephen Munn 1 Club Kingswood stephen.munn@commodoredesign.com

Aaron Allpress 2 Lexden aaronallpress99@outlook.com

Amy Aspinall 2 OTWS/Ipswich amyj.aspinall@sky.com

Antonio Briotti 2 Fitness first London Monument briottiantonio@gmail.com

Brendon Mounter 2 Finchley Manor brendon6@hotmail.co.uk

Cris Fiore 2 Walthamstow Leisure crisfioreuk@aol.com

Danny Deville 2 Connaught, 1 life leisure centre Dunmow dgdmxssb@googlemail.com

Francis engerer 2 David Lloyd (gidea Park lesley.engerer@ntlworld.com

Gail Farrow 2 Walthamstow lindens@btinternet.com

Mikayla Mann 2 Lexden/Harwich mikayla.mann04@gmail.com

Neil Cross 2 Lexden neilcross313@gmail.com

Kerry Munn 2 Club Kingswood kerrymunn@btinternet.com

Kevin Pearce 2 Woodford Wells kevin.pearce5298@gmail.com

Sally Meanley 2 Mica Centre sallymeanley7@gmail.com

Steve Aspinall 2 Harwich+Garrison +Lexdon steve.aspinall@sky.com

Trevor Grinsted 2 Redbridge tkgrinsted@yahoo.co.uk

Carl George 3 Woodford Wells carlgeorge5@icloud.com

Conor Adams 3 OTWS/Ipswich conkeradams@googlemail.com

Daryl Selby 3 OTWS darylselby@hotmail.co.uk

Dave Webster 3 Not Known david.webster29@outlook.com

Gary Nisbet 3 Connaught? gary@unique-fitness-solutions.co.uk

Lauren Selby 3 OTWS lauren@offthewallsquash.co.uk

Mark Kirkman 3 Ongar mark@beggar.org.uk

Neil White 3 Hamptons neil@got-ya.com

Paul allen 3 Lexden paulallensquash@googlemail.com

Tony Morrison 3 Harrow Leisure tony@harrowsquash.co.uk

Treveor Grinsted 3 Lexden tkgrinsted@yahoo.co.uk

William Johnson 3 Bishop's Stortford williamjakejohnson@icloud.com

Chris Vine 4 Frinton and most of Essex chrisakv@btinternet.com

Lee Drew 4 Ipswich sport club lee.drew@englandsquash.com

Paul Selby 4 OTWS/Hamptons paul@offthewallsquash.co.uk

Total coaches 32
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